The Kiwanis Club of North Lake Tahoe Presents the 17th Annual

Tahoe City Classic Car Stroll

2024 Registration Form (Limited to first 75 registrants)

	(······································
Name:		
Mailing Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Email:		
Vehicle, Year:		
Model:		
Color:Kiwanis_	_Assigned_Reg	istration #
I release the Kiwanis Club of North responsible for their own cars and c	•	amages and claims. The vehicle owner i and Agreed by:
	Signature	
This event will be held on Thursday,	, June 13 from 5:30–7:30	0 pm along the north side of N Lake Bl
Registration fee: \$30.00) in advance	

istration ree. \$30.00 in advance

\$50.00 if received after June 1

Checks are to be made out to Kiwanis Club of North Lake Tahoe and mailed to Bruce Lanni at

PO Box 6137, Tahoe City, CA 96145

Event sponsored by the Kiwanis Club of North Lake Tahoe, Tahoe City Downtown Association, Tahoe City public Utility District, and North Lake Auto Parts